Far West Ski Association

Richard Lubin Safety Person of the Year Award 2023–24 Application due March 18, 2024



Fill in Application using Adobe Reader (page 1 of 3)



In Partnership with

Holidaze Ski Tours Mammoth Mountain Ski Area

Ski With Pride, Let It Ride, Watch All Sides <u>First With Safety Awareness</u>

Name					
Street					
City		State	zi	p Code	
Cell	Home		Work		
E-mail					
Ski Club					
Name	# Years a Member				
Street	City		State	Zip Code	
Snowsports Experience # Seasons Skied / Boarded Proficiency (NOT Racing) List of Ski Areas visited within	Expert			Intermediate	Novice
List of Ski Areas other than N	orth America				

Far West Ski Association

Richard Lubin Safety Person of the Year Award 2023-24 Application due March 18, 2024



Fill in Application using Adobe Reader (Page 2 of 3)

In Partnership with

Holidaze Ski Tours

Safety Activities

Mammoth Mountain Ski Area

At the club, council, regional or national level, identify your safety activities using the following criteria as a guide. Emphasize your activities at involving your club in safety activities. You should include any safety related activities at any level in your entry. Please be brief and concise. Bulletized format is preferred. An oral interview of selected finalists may be conducted as a part of the selection process. Examples may be presented during the oral interview.

- Newsletter articles
- · Creation of banners or signs
- Speaking or arranging for speakers at meetings
- · Learning and teaching members safety practices activities
- Just being a constant proponent of safe snowsports
 Creating club or council contests for safety involvement
- Showing safety videos at meetings or ontrips
- Creating a written club safety policy
- Creating/participating in a committee to raise safety
- · Volunteering for the Ski Patrol or similar safety related

lub	
ouncil (Club Influence)	
ace League (Club Influence)	
egional (FWSA / FWRA)	

Far West Ski Association

Richard Lubin Safety Person of the Year Award 2023–24 Application due March 18, 2024



Safety Activities (continued) National	In Partnership with Holidaze Ski Tours Mammoth Mountain
On-Snow Activities	
Other (Instructing, Patrol, Adaptive Programs, etc.)	
Hobbies	
Special Interests	
Send Application Electronically by March 18, 2024, to	Safety Person of the Year • Four Nights Lodging at a Mammoth
Monica Palmer, Safety Chair safety@fwsa.org or 775-843-4303 [c]	 Mountain Property Three Day Lift Ticket Note: Lodging is based on space availability and restrictions may apply.